
Tour de l'Ain – La Route du Progrès 2011
du 09/08/2011 au 13/08/2011

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
AG2R la MondialeALM

JURDIE Julien - FRA19730226D.S. :

FRA
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

GADRET John 
PERAUD Jean-Christophe 
DESSEL Cyril 
DUPONT Hubert 
BONNAFOND Guillaume 
LE LAY David
 

FRA19790422 
FRA19770522 
FRA19741129 
FRA19801113 
FRA19870623 
FRA19791230
 

Pro Team AstanaAST

SEDOUN Dmitriy - RUS19710102D.S. :

KAZ
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

BUZAYEV Assan 
GRUZDEV Dmitriv 
KIREYEV Roman 
KANGERT Tanel 
JUMABEKOV Nazar 
SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr
 

KAZ19810222 
KAZ19860313 
KAZ19870214 
EST19870311 
KAZ19870301 
KAZ19870226
 

Vacansoleil-DCM Pro Cycling TeamVCD

CORNELISSE Michel - NED19651224D.S. :

NED
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

HOOGERLAND Johnny 
MOL Wouter 
LIGTHART Pim 
* WAUTERS Willem 
POELS Wouter 
CARRARA Matteo
 

NED19830513 
NED19820417 
NED19880616 
BEL19891110 
NED19871001 
ITA19790325
 

FDJFDJ

MADIOT Yvon - FRA19620621D.S. :

FRA
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

VICHOT Arthur 
* COURTEILLE Arnaud 
MOUREY Francis 
PINEAU Cédric 
* PINOT Thibault 
SOUPE Geoffrey
 

FRA19881126 
FRA19890313 
FRA19801208 
FRA19850508 
FRA19900529 
FRA19880322
 

Team EuropcarEUC

ARNOULD Dominique - FRA19661119D.S. :

FRA
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

ROLLAND Pierre 
BERNAUDEAU Giovanni 
HUREL Tony 
GAUTIER Cyril 
NAULEAU Bryan 
REZA Kévin
 

FRA19861010 
FRA19830825 
FRA19871101 
FRA19870926 
FRA19880317 
FRA19880518
 

COFIDIS Le Crédit en LigneCOF

JONROND Jean-Luc - FRA19660815D.S. :

FRA
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

MONCOUTIE David 
TAARAMAE Rein 
EDET Nicolas 
MATE MARDONES Luis Angel 
BAGOT Yoann 
MONIER Damien
 

FRA19750430 
EST19870424 
FRA19871202 
ESP19840323 
FRA19870906 
FRA19820827
 

Saur - SojasunSAU

GUILLE Nicolas - FRA19741019D.S. :

FRA
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

CASPER Jimmy 
COPPEL Jérôme 
JOLY Sébastien 
LEVARLET Guillaume 
PAÏANI Jean-Lou 
MANGEL Laurent
 

FRA19780528 
FRA19860806 
FRA19790625 
FRA19850725 
FRA19881223 
FRA19810522
 

Bretagne SchullerBSC

HUBERT Emmanuel - FRA19701230D.S. :

FRA
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

BERTHOU Eric 
DURET Sébastien 
GUILLOU Florian 
PICHON Laurent 
HARDY Romain 
DION Renaud
 

FRA19800123 
FRA19800903 
FRA19821229 
FRA19860719 
FRA19880824 
FRA19780106
 

Colombia Es Pasion - Cafe de ColombiaCEP

SALDARRIAGA Luis - COL19720929D.S. :

COL
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

CHAPALUD GOMEZ Robinson Edourdo 
ATAPUMA HURTADO Darwin 
PANTANO GOMEZ Jarlinson 
VILLEGAS Juan 
MARTINEZ MONTERO John 
PAEZ LEON Hector Leonardo
 

COL19840308 
COL19880115 
COL19881119 
COL19871015 
COL19830513 
COL19820710
 

Skil - ShimanoSKS

GUIBERTEAU Christian - FRA19680106D.S. :

NED
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96
 

* DAMUSEAU Thomas 
* BONNIN Thomas 
HUGUET Yann 
REIMER Martin 
CHAIGNEAU Robin 
OOSTLANDER Sander
 

FRA19890318 
FRA19890510 
FRA19840502 
GER19870614 
NED19880902 
NED19841125
 

Team NetappAPP

POITSCHKE Enrico - GER19690825D.S. :

GER
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

BENEDETTI Césare 
IMPEY Daryl 
KOENIG Leopold 
RETSCHKE Robert 
DIETZIKER Andreas 
BARTA Jan
 

ITA19870803 
RSA19841206 
CZE19871115 
GER19801217 
SUI19821015 
CZE19841207
 

Team Spidertech Powered by C10CSM

FIELD Kevin - CAN19681228D.S. :

CAN
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

ANDERSON Ryan 
BELL Zach 
* BOIVIN Guillaume 
* HOULE Hugo 
GILBERT Martin 
TUFT Svein
 

CAN19870722 
CAN19821114 
CAN19890525 
CAN19900927 
CAN19821030 
CAN19770509
 

Rabobank Continental TeamRB3

KUIJS Piet - ned19500127D.S. :

NED
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126
 

* BOVENHUISS Jasper 
* DUMOULIN Tom 
* KELDERMAN Wilco 
* OLIVIER Daan 
* SINKELDAM Ramon 
* VAN DER LIJKE Nick
 

NED19910727 
NED19901111 
NED19910325 
NED19921124 
NED19890209 
NED19910923
 

Big Mat - Auber 93AUB

GAUDRY Stephan - FRA19681024D.S. :

FRA
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136
 

THIRE Jonathan 
* LE BOULCH Dimitri 
DRUJON Mathieu 
FAUCON Guillaume 
GEORGES Sylvain 
MEDEREL Maxime
 

FRA19860419 
FRA19890220 
FRA19830201 
FRA19861213 
FRA19840501 
FRA19800919
 

Roubaix Lille MétropoleRLM

DELCAMBRE Frédéric - FRA19630521D.S. :

FRA
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146
 

TRONET Steven 
* BOULO Matthieu 
GUAY Julien 
KNEISKY Morgan 
LALOUETTE Kévin 
LE CORRE Florian
 

FRA19861014 
FRA19890511 
FRA19861009 
FRA19870831 
FRA19840218 
FRA19850527
 

Equipe de France EspoirFRA

DUBOIS Nicolas - FRA19630107D.S. :

FRA
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156
 

* BARDET Romain 
* BARGUIL Warren 
* DOMONT Axel 
* MICHAUD Yoann 
* MOLARD Rudy 
* VIENNET Emilien
 

FRA19901109 
FRA19911028 
FRA19900807 
FRA19890309 
FRA19890917 
FRA19920206
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